

2nd on A/c B-11

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

$\frac{1}{13}$) 1st Brick masonry
work is cm in perimeter
 $5 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 14.40 \text{ m}^3$

2	Plastering with cor		
(1/4)	on brickwork -		
5x	4x	6.00 x 0.60 =	72.00
5x	2x	6.00 x 0.40 =	24.00
5x	4x	0.40 x 0.60 =	4.80
		total	100.80

$\frac{3}{(95)}$ for Cost of subgrade & northern shoulder —

$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.60 = 360.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.05 \times 0.60$					378.00
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.60$					360.00
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.95 \times 0.60$					342.00
					Total = 1440.00

For
12/11/22
JE

For
12/11/22
AE

Account B.A.M.

1/11/22) painting two coats	
on new concrete surface	
$5 \times 4 \times 4.00 \times 0.60$	48.00
$5 \times 2 \times 4.00 \times 6.00$	240.00
$5 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$	9.60
	Total = 297.60 m ²

2/11/22) for laying Road marking	
Compound — do —	
$2 \times 5 \times 2.00 \times 0.50$	10.00 m ²

3/10/22) for R.C.C. ordinary	
in stone —	
	02 nos

4/10/22) for R.C.C. down x	
in stone — do —	
	05 nos

5/10/22) for G.W.N.H. triangle	
Stone — do —	
	11 nos

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{6}{100}$ for 6000 Circular Board — do —					10 Nos.
$\frac{7}{100}$ for 600 x 450 mm rectangular Board —					08 Nos.
$\frac{8}{100}$ for L.C.C. N-15 grade boundary pillars —					40 Nos.
$\frac{9}{100}$ planting of trees by road side —					48 Nos.

$\frac{11}{112}$ for 2 fixing masonry logo & main board — 01 Nos.

for 12/12/22
RE

for 12/12/22
AB

Continuation

Continuation